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State
VA

forever first
Assessment Area Name
VA Non MISA

Carroll
Carroll
Carroll
Carroll
Carroll
Carroll
Carroll
Carroll
Carroll
Carroll
Galax City
Galax City

Assessment Area Tract List

State

51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51

VA - Non MSA # 1 (Carroll County and Galax City)

MSA

99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999

County

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
640
640

‘ensus Traci Minority Tract

801

802

803
804.01
804.02
805.01
805.02
806.01
806.03
806.04
701.01
701.02

<10%
<10%
<10%
10% - <20%
10% - <20%
<10%
<10%
<10%
<10%
<10%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%

Tract Income

80%-120%
80%-120%
50%-80%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
50%-80%
50%-80%

Percent Median

99.6636
85.4906
70.0477
96.5412
84.0894
96.2245
104.2807
80.8768
98.241
99.9852
75.9397
75.3736
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